
Workshop on Plato’s Moral Psychology 
 

(Republic IV and X) 
 

201 Marx Hall, Princeton University Philosophy 
Department 

 

January 16-18, 2015  
Organization: John Cooper (Princeton) and Marco Zingano (USP) 

 
(i) Friday January 16, 9 AM: Book IV 434a3 – 436a7 : Paulo Ferreira (pauloferreira81@gmail.com) & Gina 
White  <ginawhite77@googlemail.com> 
 
Coffee 10:45-11 AM 

 
(ii) 11AM: 436a8 – 437a9: Adriana Molina  (amolinam@usp.br) & Sukaina Hirji  <shirji@princeton.edu> 
 
Lunch 12:45-2 PM 

 
(iii) 2PM: 437b1 – 438a6: Evan Keeling (erk5n@virginia.edu) & Marcus Gibson 
<cbgibson@exchange.Princeton.EDU> 
 
Coffee 3:45-4 PM 
 
(iv) 4 PM: 438a7 – 439b2: Adriana Molina & Daniel M. Wolt <dwolt@princeton.edu>  

 
(v) Saturday January 17, 9 AM: 439b3 – 439e2: Evan Keeling & Brennan K. McDavid 
<bmcdavid@exchange.Princeton.EDU>  
 
Coffee 10:45-11 AM 

 
(vi) 11 AM: 439e2 – 441c3 : Fernando Gazoni (fegazoni@gmail.com) & Kyle Oskvig 
<smoskovi@Princeton.EDU> 
 
Lunch 12:45-2 

 
(vii) 2 PM: 441c4 – 442d4 : Daniel Lopes (danielrnl@gmail.com) & Simon Shogry 
<sshogry@Princeton.EDU> 
 
Coffee 3:45-4 PM 

 
(viii) 4 PM: 442d5 – 444a9 : Fernando Gazoni & Merrick Anderson  
<merricka@princeton.edu>  

 
(ix) Sunday January 18: 2 PM: 444a10 – 445e3 : Daniel Lopes & Tom Davies  
<tdavies@princeton.edu>  

 
(x) 4 PM: Book X : 611a10 - 612b5 : Raphael Zillig  (rzillig@gmail.com) & Emily Hulme  
<ehulme@exchange.Princeton.EDU>  
 
With the participation of Fernanda Izidório, graduate student USP 


